
Young Professionals Committee 

Eau Claire, WI  54703

Phone:

Fax:

Aaron Black

1505 Prairie Ln

Email: ablack@eojohnson.com

(715) 832-5143

(844) 365-4968

EO Johnson Business Technologies

Eau Claire, WI  54701

Phone:

Fax:

Hannah Graves

620 W Clairemont Ave

Email: hgraves4@cvtc.edu

(715) 833-6470

(715) 833-6200

YMCA of the Chippewa Valley

Eau Claire, WI  54701

Phone:

Fax:

Josh Hanson

611 S Farwell St

Email: jhanson@hoopsinc.com

(715) 831-9760

(715) 834-7712

Imagineering

Eau Claire, WI  54701

Phone:

Fax:

Brit Heymans

2116 Craig Rd

Email: heymansba@gmail.com

(715) 858-4502

(715) 858-4500

Marshfield Clinic - Marshfield Medical Center - Eau Claire

Eau Claire, WI  54701

Phone:

Fax:

Travis Ida

7 S Dewey St

Email: tida@trustpointinc.com

(715) 461-7018

Trust Point

Eau Claire, WI  54701

Phone:

Fax:

Ryan Iverson

7 S Dewey St

Email: riverson@trustpointinc.com

(715) 834-2331

(715) 834-1213

Wild Moose Ventures

Eau Claire, WI  54702

Phone:

Fax:

Max Kaiser

323 N Dewey St

Email: max@banbury.com

(715) 836-6837

(715) 836-6828

Banbury Place, Inc.

Eau Claire, WI  54702

Phone:

Fax:

Cory Knutson

3605 White Ave

Email: coryk@huebsch-services.com

(715) 836-6860

Huebsch Services

Eau Claire, WI  54702

Phone:

Fax:

Gretta Lawton

4257 Southtowne Dr

Email: gretta.lawton@raymondjames.com

(715) 514-2903

(715) 514-2900

Northern Tap House

Eau Claire, WI  54702

Phone:

Fax:

Emily Nyquist

4257 Southtowne Drive

Email: emily.nyquist@raymondjames.com

(715) 514-2903

(715) 514-2900

Blue Granite Wealth

Altoona, WI  54720

Phone:

Fax:

David Shaurette

1003 Harlem St

Email: dshaurette@gmail.com

(715) 225-3982

Chippewa Valley After Hours Rotary

Eau Claire, WI  54701

Phone:

Fax:

Heather Smith

2322 Alpine Rd., Suite 3

Email: heather.smith@wedc.org

(608) 210-6758

Wisconsin Economic Development Corporation

Eau Claire, WI  54701

Phone:

Fax:

Frank Snyder

2933 Mondovi Rd

Email: fsnyder@signartusa.com

(715) 834-0489

(715) 834-5127

SignArt Co.

Eau Claire, WI  54703

Phone:

Fax:

Ben Trachsel

1303 Western Ave

Email: ba@b-belectricinc.com

(715) 832-1677

(715) 832-1676

B & B Electric, Inc.

Altoona, WI  54720

Phone:

Fax:

Sydney Willson

3149 Meadowlark Ln Ste 10

Email: Sydney.c.willson@gmail.com

(715) 895-8178

(715) 832-2222
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